
TOUR OF BRITAIN - 1952. 

Friday, August 22nd/Saturday, September 6th. 

Friday 

Saturday 

Sunday 

August 22 

August 25 

August 24 

Monday August 25 

Tuesday August 26 

Wednesday August 27 

Thursday August 28 

Friday August 29 

Saturday August 30 

Sunday August 31 

Monday September 1 

Tuesday September 2 

Wednesday September 3 

Thursday September 4 

Friday September 5 

Saturday September 6 

Hastings to Southsea. 

Southsea to Weymouth 

Weymouth to Weston-super-Mare 
(The following day's start will 
mean competitors crossing by 
Ferry to Cardiff) 

Cardiff to Averystwyth. 

Aberystwyth to Blackpool. 

REST DAY AT BLACKPOOL 

Blackpool to Carlisle. 

Carlisle to Glasgow. 

Glasgow to Dundee, 

Dundee to Edinburgh. 

Edinburgh to Newcastle. 

Newcastle to Scarborough, 

REST DAT AT SCARBOROUGH. 

Scarborough to Nottingham 

Nottingham to Norwich. 

Norwich to London, 
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